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Nursery Landscape: Overall
Team Name
Cape May County Technical High School
Monmouth County Vocational School
Cumberland Regional High School
South Hunterdon Middle School
Penns Grove High School
Newton High School
Woodstown High School
South Hunterdon Regional High School
Somerset County Vocational Technical School
Ocean County Vocational Technical School
Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway
BCIT - Westampton

Union County Vocational Technical High School

Score
828
762
644
582
576
569
540
537
535
466
436
420

74



Rank

10

11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26
27

Name
JAMES FERGUSON

SHAWN CUSACK

BOBBY SUTPHEN

CARLY HILTON

NICK HOLLAND

KATIE MUMFORD

JOSEPH GOMEZ
BRADLEY VANPELT
WILLIAM NYCZ

ZACHARY MOTTA

JACK BRADLEY
NICK RICHEY
REBECA ASTORGA

BRANDON VANPEL *
DUSTIN WILSON
AMY DUPUIS
JESSICA LEFEBVRE

DANIELL MUNDHENK
SHAWN ROBERTS
MICHAEL PHILEPHS

KYLE SMITH

LUKE LIDDY
JASON JEDRA

JULIA MAIER
DYLAN LACUGNA

MICHAEL SPARACIO
DEUON JONES

Nursery Landscape: Overall

Team Name

Cape May County Technical High
School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Newton High School
Cumberland Regional High School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Penns Grove High School
Cumberland Regional High School

Somerset County Vocational
Technical School

Cumberland Regional High School
Woodstown High School
South Hunterdon Middle School

South Hunterdon Regional High
School

South Hunterdon Middle School
Penns Grove High School

Somerset County Vocational
Technical School

South Hunterdon Regional High
School

Newton High School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

South Hunterdon Middle School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Cumberland Regional High School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Total Score
320

300

273

255

253

237

226
222
220

215

215
213
213

209
201
200
196

196
193
192

191

191
189

186
184

173
172



Rank
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40
41
42

43

44

45

Name

JOSHUA KIMBERLY
ALLEN WILLIAMS
MICHAEL WILLADSEN
BETHANY SEIBERT
CAMERON COOK
MICHAEL BENSLEY
LISHA HOFF

JAMIEL OWENS
RAND Y WAHL

ROBERT CLOUGHSEY
JUAN HERRARTE

SARAH MCCAFFREY
ANTHONY MAZZARELLI
SETH SCOTT

RUDD Y CATALA

ERNIE ARIANS

**E C LAY

TIMMY LEONA*

Nursery Landscape: Overall

Team Name

Woodstown High School
Woodstown High School
Penns Grove High School
Penns Grove High School
BCIT - Westampton
Newton High School

South Hunterdon Regional High
School

BCIT - Westampton

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway
Newton High School

Somerset County Vocational
Technical School

South Hunterdon Middle School
BCIT - Westampton

BCIT - Westampton

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Union County Vocational Technical
High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Total Score
171
168
168
162
153
152
150

146
141

138
130

124
121
109

80

74

74

69



Rank

10

11

12
13

14

15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27

Name
JAMES FERGUSON

SHAWN CUSACK

BOBBY SUTPHEN

NICK HOLLAND

CARLY HILTON

JOSEPH GOMEZ
ZACHARY MOTTA

KATIE MUMFORD

NICK RICHEY
WILLIAM NYCZ

DYLAN LACUGNA

BRADLEY VANPELT
KYLE SMITH

REBECA ASTORGA

SHAWN ROBERTS
BRANDON VANPEL *
AMY DUPUIS
JESSICA LEFEBVRE

JULIA MAIER
JASON JEDRA

JAMIEL OWENS
JACK BRADLEY
DANIELL MUNDHENK

ANTHONY MAZZARELLI

DEUON JONES

LUKE LIDDY
MICHAEL PHILEPHS

Nursery Landscape: Practicum Ranks

Team Name

Cape May County Technical High
School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Cape May County Technical High
School

Newton High School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Cape May County Technical High
School

Cumberland Regional High School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

Cumberland Regional High School

South Hunterdon Regional High
School

Somerset County Vocational
Technical School

Penns Grove High School
Cumberland Regional High School
South Hunterdon Middle School

South Hunterdon Regional High
School

South Hunterdon Middle School

Monmouth County Vocational
School

BCIT - Westampton

Penns Grove High School
South Hunterdon Middle School
BCIT - Westampton

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School
Newton High School

Somerset County Vocational
Technical School

Total Score
181

148

132

120

115

110
107

104

101
100

94

90
86

85

84
84
80
79

79
78

77
75
74
72
72

71
69



Rank
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37

38

39
40

41

42
43
44

45

Name

CAMERON COOK
ALLEN WILLIAMS
JOSHUA KIMBERLY
DUSTIN WILSON
MICHAEL WILLADSEN
MICHAEL BENSLEY
BETHANY SEIBERT
LISHA HOFF

SARAH MCCAFFREY
RAND Y WAHL

RUDD Y CATALA

ROBERT CLOUGHSEY
JUAN HERRARTE

TIMMY LEONA*

SETH SCOTT
MICHAEL SPARACIO
ERNIE ARIANS

** CLAY

Nursery Landscape: Practicum Ranks

Team Name

BCIT - Westampton
Woodstown High School
Woodstown High School
Woodstown High School
Penns Grove High School
Newton High School
Penns Grove High School

South Hunterdon Regional High
School

South Hunterdon Middle School
Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

Newton High School

Somerset County Vocational
Technical School

Middlesex County Vocational
Technical School - Piscataway

BCIT - Westampton

Cumberland Regional High School

Ocean County Vocational
Technical School

Union County Vocational Technical

High School

Total Score
68
59
59
58
57
55
54
50

50
45

43

41
33

33

33
31
12

5



