Nursery Landscape: Overall

Rank	Team Name	Score
1	Cape May County Technical High School	828
2	Monmouth County Vocational School	762
3	Cumberland Regional High School	644
4	South Hunterdon Middle School	582
5	Penns Grove High School	576
6	Newton High School	569
7	Woodstown High School	540
8	South Hunterdon Regional High School	537
9	Somerset County Vocational Technical School	535
10	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	466
11	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	436
12	BCIT - Westampton	420
13	Union County Vocational Technical High School	74

Nursery Landscape: Overall

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
1	JAMES FERGUSON	Cape May County Technical High School	320
2	SHAWN CUSACK	Monmouth County Vocational School	300
3	BOBBY SUTPHEN	Monmouth County Vocational School	273
4	CARLY HILTON	Cape May County Technical High School	255
5	NICK HOLLAND	Cape May County Technical High School	253
6	KATIE MUMFORD	Cape May County Technical High School	237
7	JOSEPH GOMEZ	Newton High School	226
8	BRADLEY VANPELT	Cumberland Regional High School	222
9	WILLIAM NYCZ	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	220
10	ZACHARY MOTTA	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	215
11	JACK BRADLEY	Penns Grove High School	215
12	NICK RICHEY	Cumberland Regional High School	213
13	REBECA ASTORGA	Somerset County Vocational Technical School	213
14	BRANDON VANPEL *	Cumberland Regional High School	209
15	DUSTIN WILSON	Woodstown High School	201
16	AMY DUPUIS	South Hunterdon Middle School	200
17	JESSICA LEFEBVRE	South Hunterdon Regional High School	196
18	DANIELL MUNDHENK	South Hunterdon Middle School	196
19	SHAWN ROBERTS	Penns Grove High School	193
20	MICHAEL PHILEPHS	Somerset County Vocational Technical School	192
21	KYLE SMITH	South Hunterdon Regional High School	191
22	LUKE LIDDY	Newton High School	191
23	JASON JEDRA	Monmouth County Vocational School	189
24	JULIA MAIER	South Hunterdon Middle School	186
25	DYLAN LACUGNA	Monmouth County Vocational School	184
26	MICHAEL SPARACIO	Cumberland Regional High School	173
27	DEUON JONES	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	172

Nursery Landscape: Overall

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
28	JOSHUA KIMBERLY	Woodstown High School	171
29	ALLEN WILLIAMS	Woodstown High School	168
30	MICHAEL WILLADSEN	Penns Grove High School	168
31	BETHANY SEIBERT	Penns Grove High School	162
32	CAMERON COOK	BCIT - Westampton	153
33	MICHAEL BENSLEY	Newton High School	152
34	LISHA HOFF	South Hunterdon Regional High School	150
35	JAMIEL OWENS	BCIT - Westampton	146
36	RAND Y WAHL	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	141
37	ROBERT CLOUGHSEY	Newton High School	138
38	JUAN HERRARTE	Somerset County Vocational Technical School	130
39	SARAH MCCAFFREY	South Hunterdon Middle School	124
40	ANTHONY MAZZARELLI	BCIT - Westampton	121
41	SETH SCOTT	BCIT - Westampton	109
42	RUDD Y CATALA	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	80
43	ERNIE ARIANS	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	74
44	**E C LAY	Union County Vocational Technical High School	74
45	TIMMY LEONA*	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	69

Nursery Landscape: Practicum Ranks

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
1	JAMES FERGUSON	Cape May County Technical High School	181
2	SHAWN CUSACK	Monmouth County Vocational School	148
3	BOBBY SUTPHEN	Monmouth County Vocational School	132
4	NICK HOLLAND	Cape May County Technical High School	120
5	CARLY HILTON	Cape May County Technical High School	115
6	JOSEPH GOMEZ	Newton High School	110
7	ZACHARY MOTTA	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	107
8	KATIE MUMFORD	Cape May County Technical High School	104
9	NICK RICHEY	Cumberland Regional High School	101
10	WILLIAM NYCZ	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	100
11	DYLAN LACUGNA	Monmouth County Vocational School	94
12	BRADLEY VANPELT	Cumberland Regional High School	90
13	KYLE SMITH	South Hunterdon Regional High School	86
14	REBECA ASTORGA	Somerset County Vocational Technical School	85
15	SHAWN ROBERTS	Penns Grove High School	84
16	BRANDON VANPEL *	Cumberland Regional High School	84
17	AMY DUPUIS	South Hunterdon Middle School	80
18	JESSICA LEFEBVRE	South Hunterdon Regional High School	79
19	JULIA MAIER	South Hunterdon Middle School	79
20	JASON JEDRA	Monmouth County Vocational School	78
21	JAMIEL OWENS	BCIT - Westampton	77
22	JACK BRADLEY	Penns Grove High School	75
23	DANIELL MUNDHENK	South Hunterdon Middle School	74
24	ANTHONY MAZZARELLI	BCIT - Westampton	72
25	DEUON JONES	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	72
26	LUKE LIDDY	Newton High School	71
27	MICHAEL PHILEPHS	Somerset County Vocational	69

Nursery Landscape: Practicum Ranks

Rank	Name	Team Name	Total Score
28	CAMERON COOK	BCIT - Westampton	68
29	ALLEN WILLIAMS	Woodstown High School	59
30	JOSHUA KIMBERLY	Woodstown High School	59
31	DUSTIN WILSON	Woodstown High School	58
32	MICHAEL WILLADSEN	Penns Grove High School	57
33	MICHAEL BENSLEY	Newton High School	55
34	BETHANY SEIBERT	Penns Grove High School	54
35	LISHA HOFF	South Hunterdon Regional High School	50
36	SARAH MCCAFFREY	South Hunterdon Middle School	50
37	RAND Y WAHL	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	45
38	RUDD Y CATALA	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	43
39	ROBERT CLOUGHSEY	Newton High School	41
40	JUAN HERRARTE	Somerset County Vocational Technical School	33
41	TIMMY LEONA*	Middlesex County Vocational Technical School - Piscataway	33
42	SETH SCOTT	BCIT - Westampton	33
43	MICHAEL SPARACIO	Cumberland Regional High School	31
44	ERNIE ARIANS	Ocean County Vocational Technical School	12
45	**E C LAY	Union County Vocational Technical High School	5